
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE
CORP; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199503280000
79161

03/28/1995
01:55:16

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

17 145 199503280000
79151

Lot#:48
Book:17
Pg:145
Desc:1995-
07915

199502230000
47201

02/23/1995
08:54:25

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

199504040000
85611

04/04/1995
11:47:14

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

6 60 199504040000
85601

Lot#:46 Book:6
Pg:60
Desc:1995-
08560

199501110000
08791

01/11/1995
09:11:38

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

10 62 199501110000
08781

Lot#:24
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:1995-
00878

199501250000
20171

01/25/1995
09:11:08

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

199412070003
59371

199501310000
27581

01/31/1995
03:48:58

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

199501310000
27571

199504040000
85581

04/04/1995
11:42:05

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

7 110 199504040000
85571

Lot#:87 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:1995-
08557

199506060001
47141

06/06/1995
02:27:37

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

19 35 199506060001
47131

Lot#:80
Book:19 Pg:35
Desc:1995-
14713

199512270003
68651

12/27/1995
11:05:27

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

17 91 199512270003
68641

Lot#:26
Book:17 Pg:91
Desc:1995-
36864

199512210003
65461

12/21/1995
09:36:37

GREAT
WESTERN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREAT
WESTERN
BANK

14 53 199512210003
65451

Lot#:3244
Book:14 Pg:53
Desc:1995-
36545


