Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503280000 79161	03/28/1995 01:55:16	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			17	145	199503280000 79151	Lot#:48 Book:17 Pg:145 Desc:1995- 07915
199502230000 47201	02/23/1995 08:54:25	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK						
199504040000 85611	04/04/1995 11:47:14	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			6	60	199504040000 85601	Lot#:46 Book:6 Pg:60 Desc:1995- 08560
199501110000 08791	01/11/1995 09:11:38	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			10	62	199501110000 08781	Lot#:24 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:1995- 00878
199501250000 20171	01/25/1995 09:11:08	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GREAT WESTERN BANK					199412070003 59371	
199501310000 27581	01/31/1995 03:48:58	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK					199501310000 27571	
199504040000 85581	04/04/1995 11:42:05	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			7	110	199504040000 85571	Lot#:87 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:1995- 08557
199506060001 47141	06/06/1995 02:27:37	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			19	35	199506060001 47131	Lot#:80 Book:19 Pg:35 Desc:1995- 14713
199512270003 68651	12/27/1995 11:05:27	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			17	91	199512270003 68641	Lot#:26 Book:17 Pg:91 Desc:1995- 36864
199512210003 65461	12/21/1995 09:36:37	GREAT WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREAT WESTERN BANK			14	53	199512210003 65451	Lot#:3244 Book:14 Pg:53 Desc:1995- 36545